Table S4. Size comparison of Salvia miltiorrhiza chloroplast genomic regions with three other Lamiales chloroplast genomes.
	Species
	Length (bp)

	
	Total genome
	LSC
	SSC
	IR

	Salvia miltiorrhiza
	151,328
	82,695
	17,555
	25,539

	Boea hygrometrica
	153,493
	84,692
	17,901
	25,450

	Olea europaea
	155,888
	86,590
	17,816
	25,741

	Sesamum indicum
	153,324
	85,170
	17,872
	25,141


